
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 10:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-15 - CHAD TIESZEN -
10:06:38.965 1 1:40.089 85.244 69 114 19

10:08:15.527 2 1:36.562 88.358 68 111 21

10:09:50.330 3 1:34.803 89.997 72 114 20

L3-04 - MARTIN LITTLE -
10:04:09.813 1 1:37.432 87.569 46 107 19

10:05:47.113 2 1:37.300 87.688 38 106 19

10:07:22.738 3 1:35.625 89.224 36 104 22

10:08:59.282 4 1:36.544 88.374 45 102 22

10:10:38.261 5 1:38.979 86.200 45 106 21

L3-00 - THE STIG -
10:05:20.938 1 1:39.993 85.326 27 74 19

10:07:04.104 2 1:43.166 82.702 5 66 20

10:08:43.132 3 1:39.028 86.157 7 67 21

10:10:20.218 4 1:37.086 87.881 5 69 22

10:12:00.670 5 1:40.452 84.936 6 69 21

10:13:37.186 6 1:36.516 88.400 5 62 22

10:15:15.278 7 1:38.092 86.980 10 77 21

10:16:54.215 8 1:38.937 86.237 15 73 20

10:18:33.327 9 1:39.112 86.084 12 72 20

L3-08 - BRIAN BUKALA -
10:04:26.213 1 1:41.454 84.097 47 103 19

10:06:03.250 2 1:37.037 87.925 51 99 19

10:07:43.792 3 1:40.542 84.860 38 100 22

10:09:25.319 4 1:41.527 84.037 43 101 20

10:11:02.531 5 1:37.212 87.767 39 106 20

10:12:43.222 6 1:40.691 84.734 44 102 21

10:14:24.870 7 1:41.648 83.937 37 102 20

10:16:15.443 8 1:50.573 77.162 61 104 20

10:17:53.749 9 1:38.306 86.790 38 102 21

L3-07 - PABLO ALVEAR -
10:04:24.009 1 1:39.376 85.856 59 102 19

10:06:02.703 2 1:38.694 86.449 64 104 19

10:07:41.520 3 1:38.817 86.341 46 102 22

10:09:20.233 4 1:38.713 86.432 57 100 20

10:10:58.876 5 1:38.643 86.494 39 102 20

10:12:37.074 6 1:38.198 86.886 40 102 21

10:14:18.887 7 1:41.813 83.801 49 102 20

10:15:56.556 8 1:37.669 87.356 47 103 21

10:17:34.971 9 1:38.415 86.694 46 102 21

L3-18 - OMORI LAURENT -
10:04:08.439 1 1:39.366 85.864 47 87 19

10:05:47.181 2 1:38.742 86.407 38 88 19

10:07:30.428 3 1:43.247 82.637 39 91 22

10:09:09.893 4 1:39.465 85.779 30 89 20

10:10:48.528 5 1:38.635 86.501 25 85 20

10:12:29.442 6 1:40.914 84.547 35 88 21

L3-06 - SHELDON NELSON -
10:04:47.172 1 1:41.375 84.163 11 57 19

10:06:27.994 2 1:40.822 84.624 11 54 19

10:08:09.462 3 1:41.468 84.086 4 55 21

10:09:50.427 4 1:40.965 84.505 10 56 20

10:11:29.830 5 1:39.403 85.832 6 57 22

10:13:08.700 6 1:38.870 86.295 3 53 21

L3-05 - BRANDEN ROSE -
10:05:03.424 1 1:41.721 83.876 49 99 19

10:06:45.766 2 1:42.342 83.368 32 91 19

10:08:25.198 3 1:39.432 85.807 54 97 20

10:10:04.929 4 1:39.731 85.550 35 97 19

10:11:44.542 5 1:39.613 85.651 22 97 21

10:13:23.636 6 1:39.094 86.100 31 98 21

L3-32 - COREY WILSON -
10:05:03.243 1 1:41.642 83.942 54 105 19



10:06:51.299 2 1:48.056 78.959 41 102 19

10:08:38.524 3 1:47.225 79.571 52 103 21

10:12:28.809 4 3:50.285 37.050 32 100 21

10:14:18.012 5 1:49.203 78.130 50 108 20

10:15:58.736 6 1:40.724 84.707 49 108 21

10:17:44.395 7 1:45.659 80.750 54 109 21

L3-09 - PAUL RAPHAEL -
10:04:45.729 1 1:40.757 84.679 46 108 19

10:06:27.223 2 1:41.494 84.064 45 107 19

10:08:08.841 3 1:41.618 83.962 36 107 21

L3-24 - MIKE CIOBANU -
10:04:55.115 1 1:48.698 78.493 48 90 19

10:06:37.524 2 1:42.409 83.313 31 86 19

10:08:19.388 3 1:41.864 83.759 34 89 21

10:12:43.111 4 4:23.723 32.352 20 88 21

L3-26 - MJ -
10:08:37.648 1 1:45.110 81.172 19 75 21

10:10:20.051 2 1:42.403 83.318 6 74 22

10:12:06.355 3 1:46.304 80.260 9 76 21

10:13:49.262 4 1:42.907 82.910 12 73 21

L3-33 - JOE BASTIN -
10:04:54.582 1 1:48.446 78.675 65 110 19

10:06:37.415 2 1:42.833 82.969 41 105 19

10:08:22.136 3 1:44.721 81.474 40 110 21

10:10:04.600 4 1:42.464 83.268 63 111 19

L3-25 - MOHAMMAD ILKHANI -
10:04:28.264 1 1:43.852 82.155 35 83 19

10:06:12.011 2 1:43.747 82.239 49 95 19

10:07:55.940 3 1:43.929 82.095 19 73 22

10:09:39.553 4 1:43.613 82.345 10 68 20

10:11:22.089 5 1:42.536 83.210 8 77 21

10:13:04.854 6 1:42.765 83.024 26 85 21

L3-10 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
10:04:29.539 1 1:44.072 81.982 61 98 19

10:06:14.036 2 1:44.497 81.648 52 99 19

10:07:57.650 3 1:43.614 82.344 37 97 22

10:09:41.024 4 1:43.374 82.535 63 96 20

10:11:23.878 5 1:42.854 82.953 46 99 21

L3-27 - ERROL SULLIVAN -
10:04:59.902 1 1:52.733 75.683 76 98 19

10:06:50.794 2 1:50.892 76.940 67 99 19

10:08:44.390 3 1:53.596 75.108 51 101 21

10:10:32.142 4 1:47.752 79.182 56 100 20

10:12:18.671 5 1:46.529 80.091 57 101 21

10:14:05.748 6 1:47.077 79.681 54 98 21

10:15:53.312 7 1:47.564 79.320 56 101 21

10:17:38.874 8 1:45.562 80.825 57 98 21

10:19:24.295 9 1:45.421 80.933 55 98 20

L3-34 - ERIC PUTTER -
10:05:16.798 1 1:49.313 78.051 73 110 19

10:07:03.448 2 1:46.650 80.000 43 113 20

10:08:50.024 3 1:46.576 80.056 46 111 21

10:10:36.119 4 1:46.095 80.418 68 112 21

10:12:24.648 5 1:48.529 78.615 47 111 21

10:14:11.158 6 1:46.510 80.105 45 109 21

10:15:57.150 7 1:45.992 80.497 47 112 21

10:17:42.721 8 1:45.571 80.818 51 111 21

L3-03 - FADI ABDELHALIM -
10:04:44.713 1 1:52.699 75.706 28 69 19

10:06:35.700 2 1:50.987 76.874 29 71 19

10:08:27.429 3 1:51.729 76.363 23 67 20

10:10:19.656 4 1:52.227 76.024 13 69 22

10:12:11.772 5 1:52.116 76.100 15 69 21

10:14:05.016 6 1:53.244 75.342 11 68 21

10:15:54.485 7 1:49.469 77.940 12 69 21

10:17:44.969 8 1:50.484 77.224 15 68 21

L3-14 - GEORGE BEAVERS -
10:05:14.061 1 1:51.523 76.504 58 98 19



10:07:05.505 2 1:51.444 76.559 51 97 20

L3-11 - MAX CAPPELLARI -

10:04:57.616 1 1:52.527 75.822 73 113 19

10:06:50.558 2 1:52.942 75.543 79 113 19

10:08:42.930 3 1:52.372 75.926 53 114 21

10:10:35.544 4 1:52.614 75.763 78 114 21

10:12:27.796 5 1:52.252 76.008 53 113 21

10:14:21.610 6 1:53.814 74.964 52 112 20

10:16:15.876 7 1:54.266 74.668 64 113 20

10:18:08.207 8 1:52.331 75.954 56 113 21

L3-20 - OSCAR AMEZCUA -
10:05:03.458 1 1:54.838 74.296 19 67 19

L2-38 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
10:07:41.239 1 2:01.684 70.116 21 70 22

10:09:41.290 2 2:00.051 71.070 42 73 20

Fastrack Riders
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